
Radhikapur - Katihar Passenger (Via Kumedpur) (UnReserved)/55707 - Pass - NFR 
RDP/Radhikapur to KDPR/Kumedpur Junction 

2h 10m - 82 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RDP Radhikapur 05:00 1 1 0 53 NFR
2 DLX Dalimgaon 05:07 05:08 1m 1 1 6 51 NFR
3 KAJ Kaliyaganj 05:15 05:17 2m 1 1 12 59 NFR
4 BJY Bangalbaree 05:27 05:28 1m 1 1 22 39 NFR
5 BMGR Bamangram 05:33 05:34 1m 1 1 25 53 NFR
6 RGJ RaiGanj 05:42 05:44 2m 2 1 32 56 NFR
7 JTK Jhitkia 05:51 05:52 1m 1 1 39 40 NFR
8 KAU Kachna 05:58 05:59 1m 1 1 43 63 35 NFR
9 DHNA Dhachna 06:05 06:06 1m 1 1 49 29 36 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 06:15 06:17 2m 1 1 53 33 34 NFR
11 MFA Mukuria Junction 06:25 06:26 1m 0 1 58 46 NFR
12 BWPB Bhawanipur Bihar 06:32 06:33 1m 2 1 62 44 37 NFR
13 AZR Azamnagar Road 06:39 06:41 2m 2 1 67 56 34 NFR
14 KMPH Kamalpur Halt 06:46 06:47 1m 0 1 72 36 33 NFR
15 KWE Khurial 06:52 06:54 2m 0 1 75 36 33 NFR
16 BAHN Babhangaon Halt 06:59 07:00 1m 0 1 78 27 29 NFR
17 KDPR Kumedpur Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 5 1 82 16 31 NFR
18 DVJ Dilli Dewan Ganj 07:23 07:24 1m 1 1 85 37 32 NFR
19 LAV Labha 07:30 07:32 2m 1 1 89 35 31 NFR
20 PQD Pranpur Road 07:40 07:42 2m 1 1 93 33 31 NFR
21 SAJH Sahja Halt 07:48 07:49 1m 1 1 97 21 33 NFR
22 KUQ Kuretha 08:00 08:02 2m 1 1 100 16 32 NFR
23 MIYN Maniyan 08:20 08:21 1m 1 1 105 16 31 NFR
24 KIR Katihar Junction 08:45 0 1 112 - 32 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (17:50)

May 08 2024 (17:50)

1

1


